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1. State the factors for the rise of Nationalism in India.

OR

Seat No. :

Discuss about the establishment of Indian National Congress.

2. Discuss the

partition of Bengal Movement.

OR
Write a note on Home Rule Movement and Mrs. Annie Besant.

3. Clarify the importance of Non-Co-operation Movement.

OR

Clarify the nature of Quit India Movement.

4. Discuss the

provisions of Mountbatten plan.
OR

Write a note on Indian Independence Act.

5. (A) Match the following :
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A
Swadesi Movement
Indian National congress
Rowlatt Act
Establishment of Gujarat Vidhyapith
Third Round table Conference
Gandhi-Irwin Pact

Indian Independence Act
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1885 A.D.
1905 A.D.
1947 A.D.
1919 A.D.
1931 A.D.
1932 A.D.
1920 A.D.
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(B) Fill in the blanks :
(I)  The event of Chauri — Chaura occurred in state.

(2) The very first President of Indian National congress was

(3) The leader of Khudai Khidamadgar was .

(C) Write true or false :
(1) The slogan ‘do or die’ was given by Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel.
(2) The first conference of Indian National congress was held at Mumbai.
(3) Lord Wavell was the last Governor General of India.

(4) Non Co-operation movement was started as a result of the partition of
Bengal by Lord Curzon in 1905.
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