Seat No.:	
------------------	--

AI2-107

April-2016

B.A., Sem.-IV

CC-211 : History [History of India 1885 – 1947 A.D.]

Time: 3 Hours] [Max. Marks: 70							
1.	. ભારતમાં રાષ્ટ્રીય ચેતનાનાં પરિબળો જણાવો. અથવા					14	
	હિન્દ	ો રાષ્ટ્ર	ીય મહાસભાની સ્થાપના વિશે ચ				
2.	બંગભંગની લડત વિશે ચર્ચા કરો. અથવા					14	
	હોમ:	રૂલ ચ	૫વળ અને મિ. એની બેસન્ટ વિશ	ો નોંધ	લખો.		
3.	અસ	હકાર ३	આંદોલનનું મહત્ત્વ સ્પષ્ટ કરો. અથવા			14	
	હિંદ	છોડો	લડતનું સ્વરૂપ સ્પષ્ટ કરો.				
4.			ન યોજનાની જોગવાઈઓ ચર્ચો. અથવા			14	
	હિંદ સ્વાતંત્ર્ય ધારા પર નોંધ લખો.						
5.	(A)	જોડક	i જોડો : A		В	7	
		(1)	સ્વદેશી ચળવળ	(a)	ઈ.સ. 1885		
		(2)	ભારતીય રાષ્ટ્રીય કોંગ્રેસ	(b)	ઈ.સ. 1905		
		(3)	રોલેટ એક્ટ	(c)	ઈ.સ. 1947		
		(4)	ગુજરાત વિદ્યાપીઠની સ્થાપના	(d)	ઈ.સ. 1919		
		(5)	ત્રીજી ગોળમેજી પરિષદ	(e)	ઈ.સ. 1931		
		(6)	ગાંધી-ઈરવિન કરાર	(f)	ઈ.સ. 1932		
		(7)	હિંદ સ્વાતંત્ર્ય ધારો	(g)	ઈ.સ. 1920		
4.70	10=					D.T. O	

(B)	ખાલી	જગ્યા પૂરો :	3			
	(1)	ચૌરી-ચૌરાનો બનાવ રાજ્યમાં થયો.				
	(2)	ભારતીય રાષ્ટ્રીય કોંગ્રેસના પ્રથમ પ્રમુખ હતા.				
	(3)	ખુદાઈ ખિદમદગારોના નેતા હતા.				
(C)	C) વિધાન ખરાં છે કે ખોટાં તે લખો :					
	(1) 'કરો યા મરો'નું સૂત્ર સરદાર વલ્લભભાઈ પટેલે આપેલ હતું.					
	(2)	ભારતીય રાષ્ટ્રીય કોંગ્રેસનું પ્રથમ અધિવેશન મુંબઈમાં મળ્યું હતું.				
	(3)	ભારતના છેલ્લા ગવર્નર જનરલ લોર્ડ વેવેલ હતા.				
	(4)	લોર્ડ કર્જન દ્વારા ઈ.સ. 1905માં પડાયેલ બંગાળના ભાગલાંને પરિણામે અસહકાર ચળવળ શરૂ થઈ હતી.				

AI2-107

AI2-107

April-2016

B.A., Sem.-IV

CC-211 : History [History of India 1885 – 1947 A.D.]

Tim	e: 3	Hours	5]			[Max. Marks: 70
1.	. State the factors for the rise of Nationalism in India. OR					14
	Disc	cuss ab	out the establishment of Indian Nationa	ıl Con	gress.	
2.	 Discuss the partition of Bengal Movement. OR					14
	Write a note on Home Rule Movement and Mrs. Annie Besant.					
3.	. Clarify the importance of Non-Co-operation Movement. OR				14	
	Clar	ify the	nature of Quit India Movement.			
4.	Discuss the provisions of Mountbatten plan. OR Write a note on Indian Independence Act.					14
5.	(A)	Matc	h the following:			7
			\mathbf{A}		В	
		(1)	Swadesi Movement	(a)	1885 A.D.	
		(2)	Indian National congress	(b)	1905 A.D.	
		(3)	Rowlatt Act	(c)	1947 A.D.	
		(4)	Establishment of Gujarat Vidhyapith	(d)	1919 A.D.	
		(5)	Third Round table Conference	(e)	1931 A.D.	
		(6)	Gandhi-Irwin Pact	(f)	1932 A.D.	
		(7)	Indian Independence Act	(g)	1920 A.D.	

Fill in the blanks:				
(1)	The event of Chauri – Chaura occurred in state.			
(2)	The very first President of Indian National congress was			
(3)	The leader of Khudai Khidamadgar was			
Write true or false:				
(1)	The slogan 'do or die' was given by Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel.			
(2)	The first conference of Indian National congress was held at Mumbai.			
(3)	Lord Wavell was the last Governor General of India.			
(4)	Non Co-operation movement was started as a result of the partition of Bengal by Lord Curzon in 1905.			
	(1) (2) (3) Write (1) (2) (3)	 The event of Chauri – Chaura occurred in state. The very first President of Indian National congress was The leader of Khudai Khidamadgar was Write true or false: The slogan 'do or die' was given by Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel. The first conference of Indian National congress was held at Mumbai. Lord Wavell was the last Governor General of India. Non Co-operation movement was started as a result of the partition of 		

AI2-107 4